



As light as air and as sweet as the heavens, you'll feel blessed to find a Angel Food Cake flavor this good.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Angel Food Cake Base (Sugar, Water, , Wheat, Egg Whites, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat and Egg

#### NOTES:

Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92136	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	110	Sugar (g)	19
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	1
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	4
Sodium (mg)	30	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	25	Allergens	M, E, W



We put cinnamon, spice and everything nice into our special Apple Pie.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Spiced Apple Base (Water, Sugar, Apple Juice Concentrate, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavor, Cinnamon, Citric Acid, Nutmeg), Whey, Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 1% Of Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Caramel Color, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92140	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	21	Allergens	M



# Berry Blast

## Non-Dairy

We took our berry sorbet to the extreme to create a berry amazing...er, very amazing sorbet that's jam-packed with all of your favorite berry flavors.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Berry Blend [Water, Sugar, Blackberries, Strawberries, Blueberries, Boysenberries, Raspberries, Marionberries, Natural Flavors, Rice Starch, Citric Acid, Fruit Juice (for color)], Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Pectin, Natural Flavors.

ALLERGENS: n/a

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92368	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	90	Sugar (g)	16
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	4
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	n/a



All of the awesome flavor of real cake batter without having to lick the bowl – though it's so good you may want to.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Cake Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Corn Syrup, Annatto Extract (for color), Modified Food Starch, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides, Turmeric (for color)), Non Fat Dry Milk, Cream, Whey, Sweetened Pasteurized Egg Yolks (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Contains Less Than 1% of Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Egg

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products. Products packaged in cartons displaying ©2006 contain milk, egg and wheat. Products packaged in cartons displaying more recent copyright dates contain milk and egg.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92088	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	120	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	20	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	2	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	1	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	25	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	21	Allergens	M,E



Tastes as cool and refreshing as a December day.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Contains Less Than 1% Of Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Non Fat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Artificial Colors Red #40, Red #3, Blue #1, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin.

Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92111	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	75	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M





There's no guessing when it comes to finding your favorite candy in the chocolate box. The rich chocolate-caramel-pecan turtle-rific flavor is here.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

**INGREDIENTS:** Pasteurized Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweetcream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Chocolate Base (Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Salt, Coffee), Turtle Base (Water, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Salt, Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Cream, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Brown Sugar, Contains Less Than 1% of Caramel Color, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk

**NOTES:** Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	80015	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	130	Sugar (g)	19
Calories from Fat	15	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	2	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	1	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	10	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	105	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	25	Allergens	M



Check out the fresh cherry flavor so true to the real thing you'd expect to see an orchard outside.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

**INGREDIENTS:** Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Cherry Base (Sugar, Water, Cherries, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Plum Juice Concentrate, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Modified Food Starch, Red 40, Blue 1), Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk

**NOTES:** Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92141	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M



One taste and you'll leave your heart with this dark chocolate frozen favorite.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial Flavors. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92114	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	6
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M





As cinnamon-sensational as the breakfast treats mom used to make, all rolled into a smooth and creamy lowfat frozen yogurt.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Cinnamon Base (Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Butter (Cream, Salt), Cinnamon, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Salt), Corn Syrup, Non Fat Dry Milk, Cream, Whey, Sweetened Pasteurized Egg Yolks (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Contains Less Than 1% of Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Egg

NOTES: Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	80002	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	120	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	20	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	2	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	1.5	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	20	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	80	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M, E



# Cookies & Cream Non-Fat

There's nothing quite like the fun and flavor of cookies dunked in milk. Except of course for the flavor of our Cookies n' Cream frozen yogurt—it's all the fun without the mess.

## SERVING SIZE: 83g

**INGREDIENTS:** Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Corn Syrup, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Whey, Maltodextrin, Cake Base (Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar, Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil), Cocoa, Sugar, Caramel Color, Baking Soda, Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Marshmallow Syrup (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Egg Whites, Artificial Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Lactic Acid, Salt), Contains Less Than 1% Of Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Non Fat Dry Milk, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat

\*This item has undergone a formula change to remove some of the allergens previously present in this formula. Because this product has a 30 month shelf life, product with both allergen compositions may be present in the distribution chain. You can use the allergen designation listed here to cover all possibilities or check the information printed on the carton for the allergen information specific to the lot you have received.

**NOTES:** Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

## NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92163	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	110	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0.5	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	85	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	25	Allergens	M, E, S, W



We don't clown around when it comes to Cotton Candy. This carnival favorite flavor has a sweet, airy taste that'll make the kid inside you scream with glee!

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweetcream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 1% of Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Blue #1, Purified Stevia Extract. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.



#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	80016	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	90	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	65	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	20	Allergens	M



Toast the season with the sweet taste of this classic holiday spirit.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

**INGREDIENTS:** Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Eggnog Base (Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Egg Yolk, Nutmeg, Annatto Extract (for color), Citric Acid, Turmeric (for color), Ginger), Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial Flavors. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk, Egg

**NOTES:** Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified.

Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92118	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	110	Sugar (g)	19
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	M, E



We've swirled so much gooey brownie batter flavor into this rich and chocolaty lowfat frozen yogurt, you almost expect Mom to slap your hand away from the mixing bowl.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Brownie Batter Base (Water, Corn Syrup, Natural Flavors, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar) Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Butter (Sweet Cream, Salt), Salt, Modified Food Starch, Distilled Monoglycerides), Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Contains Less Than 1% Of Natural and Artificial Flavors, Non Fat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Egg

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified.

Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	80011	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	120	Sugar (g)	19
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0.5	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	10	Calcium (%DV)	8
Sodium (mg)	65	Iron (%DV)	4
Total Carbohydrate (g)	24	Allergens	M, E





# Georgia Peach

Non-Fat

We've got a real peach of a treat for you with this silky smooth frozen yogurt ripe with luscious fruit flavor.

## SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Peach Base (Sugar, Peaches, Peach Puree Concentrate, Water, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Annatto Extract (for color), Locust Bean Gum, Turmeric (for color), Red 40, Blue 1), Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

## NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92125	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	19
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	10
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	M



All it's cracked up to be - and more.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Caramel Color, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Nonfat, contains beneficial probiotic live and active cultures, low in sodium and cholesterol, no high fructose corn syrup, kosher certified

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	80019	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M



This sweet, tart, tangy treat doesn't fall far from the tree. It's got the refreshing green apple flavor that Granny would be proud of.

**SERVING SIZE: 83g**

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Apple Juice Base [Apple Juice Concentrate, Pear Juice Concentrate, Apple Puree, Water, Natural Flavor, Malic Acid, Fruit Juice and Turmeric (for color)], Malic Acid, Pectin, Turmeric (for color).

ALLERGENS: n/a

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

**NUTRITION FACTS**

Product Number	80008	Total Carbohydrate (g)	22
Calories	90	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar (g)	16
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
		Allergens	n/a



# Irish Mint

## Non-Fat

Get ready to sham-ROCK your taste buds with a minty flavor that'll make you feel as lucky as a four-leaf clover for finding nonfat frozen yogurt this good.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, French Vanilla Base (Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavors, Annatto Extract (for color), Citric Acid, Turmeric (for color)), Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Blue #1.

Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Egg

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified.

Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92145	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	M, E



The best part of the classic creamy pie whipped up into a light, sweet and tart sorbet so good every spoonful is like digging into an ice cold Key Lime Pie.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Key Lime Base [Pear Syrup, Pear Puree, Key Lime Juice Concentrate, Pear Juice Concentrate, Clarified Lime Juice Concentrate, Water, Lime Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Fruit Juice (for color)], Natural Flavor, Pectin, Citric Acid, Turmeric (for color).

ALLERGENS: n/a

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92377	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	90	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	4
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	n/a





# Kiwi Strawberry

## Non-Dairy

Open wide for sweet strawberry and sensational Kiwi. Together forever, in pure delicious harmony.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Strawberry Base (Strawberries, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid), Natural Flavors, Pectin, Citric Acid, Fruit juice and Vegetable Juice (for color).

ALLERGENS: n/a

NOTES: Kosher Certified. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92374	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	90	Sugar (g)	16
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	2
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	21	Allergens	n/a



## Non-Dairy

Featuring a bold embrace of mango, pear and orange juice flavors, this deliciously sweet sorbet is sure to do a number on your taste buds.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Mango Base [Water, Pear Juice Concentrate, Mango Juice Concentrate, Mango Puree, Orange Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Annatto Extract (for color)], Citric Acid, Pectin, Natural Flavor, Fruit juice, Vegetable Juice and Turmeric (for color).

ALLERGENS: n/a

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92371	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	80	Sugar (g)	15
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	21	Allergens	n/a



So much yummy peanutty flavor in every creamy smooth spoonful you'd expect us to serve it with a side of jelly.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

**INGREDIENTS:** Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed and Cottonseed)), Whey, Cream, Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Caramel Color, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk, Peanut

**NOTES:** Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified.

Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.



#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92072	Dietary Fiber (g)	1
Calories	120	Sugar (g)	14
Calories from Fat	35	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	4	Protein (g)	4
Saturated Fat (g)	1.5	Vitamin A (%DV)	2
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	90	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	19	Allergens	M, P



Say "aloha" to sweet pineapple flavor... because, you know, "aloha" means hello AND goodbye. It's cool like that.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Pineapple Base (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Fructose, Citric Acid, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Sodium Citrate, Turmeric (For Color)), Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92134	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M



A sweet and tart sorbet as soothing as a summer day spent sitting and sipping lemonade on the front porch.

**SERVING SIZE: 83g**

**INGREDIENTS:** Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Lemonade Base (Concentrated Lemon Juice, Water, Lemon Pulp Cells and Lemon Oil), Pectin, Natural Flavor, Fruit Juice and Vegetable Juice (for color).

**ALLERGENS:** n/a

**NOTES:** Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

**NUTRITION FACTS**

Product Number	80000	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	80	Sugar (g)	15
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	4
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	21	Allergens	n/a





## Non-Fat

We're nuts about the perfectly pistachio flavor of this smooth nonfat frozen yogurt. And we know you will be too.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Non Fat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92120	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	75	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M



Tart

A naturally tart, crisp and creamy nonfat frozen yogurt.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Yogurt Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Nonfat Yogurt Powder (Skim Milk, Culture), Natural Flavors, Citric Acid), Citric Acid, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92166	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	90	Sugar (g)	13
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	6
Sodium (mg)	25	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	19	Allergens	M



# Pomegranate Raspberry

## Non-Dairy

This superfruit sorbet is a hero when it comes to rescuing you from bland and fattening desserts.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Pomegranate Base (Pear Juice Concentrate, Apple Juice Concentrate, Plum Juice Concentrate, Pineapple Syrup, Pomegranate Juice Concentrate, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid), Raspberry Base (Water, Sugar, Raspberries, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid), Fruit juice and Vegetable Juice (for color), Natural Flavors, Pectin, Citric Acid.

ALLERGENS: n/a

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92430	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	90	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	n/a



You don't have to spend all night in the patch to find a great pumpkin... it's right here.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized And Cultured Non Fat Milk, Pumpkin Base (Corn Syrup, Pumpkin, Water, Sugar, Cinnamon, Citric Acid, Salt, Cloves, Yellow #6, Nutmeg, Natural Flavor, Ginger), Corn Syrup, Whey, Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 1% Of Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial Flavors. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified.

Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92119	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	110	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	2
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	2
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	80	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	M



There's only one way to describe the sweet, rich very raspberry flavor: very, very yummy.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Raspberry Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Raspberries, Modified Food Starch, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Red 3, Red 40, Blue 1), Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92129	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M





Your favorite cake comes in a new kind of cup (or cone). The decadent Red Velvet flavor churned into a lowfat frozen yogurt so sweet you may never go back to cake again.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

**INGREDIENTS:** Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Base (Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Salt, Coffee), Cream, Cake Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Corn Syrup, Annatto Extract (for color), Modified Food Starch, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides, Turmeric (for color)), Non Fat Dry Milk, Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Natural & Artificial Flavors, Red #40, Yellow #5, Yellow #6, Blue #1, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk and Egg

**NOTES:** Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92089	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	120	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	20	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	2	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	1.5	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	15	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	M, E



Every spoonful of this sweet, slightly salty caramel corn–flavored lowfat frozen yogurt pops with the taste of a real country fair favorite.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

**INGREDIENTS:** Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Caramel Base (Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk (Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar), Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Annatto Extract (for color), Salt, Carrageenan), Salted Caramel Base (Water, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Non Fat Dry Milk, Cream, Whey, Sweetened Pasteurized Egg Yolks (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Contains less than 1% of Caramel Color, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk, Egg

**NOTES:** Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified.

Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	80013	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	120	Sugar (g)	19
Calories from Fat	20	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	2	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	1	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	20	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	85	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	M, E



The only thing more fun than saying "Snickerdoodle" is digging into smooth, rich nonfat frozen yogurt with real Snickerdoodle taste.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Corn Syrup, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Whey, Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 1% Of Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Cinnamon, Caramel Color, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Turmeric (for color). Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92159	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	20	Allergens	M



## Non-Fat

So much intense strawberry taste we bet you'll find it very hard to resist seconds.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Strawberry Base (Strawberries, Sugar, Water, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Modified Food Starch, Red No. 3, Red No. 40, Blue No. 1), Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92131	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	2
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M



With this much yummy toasted marshmallow flavor, you'll want to roast it over the campfire. But please don't. It will melt.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Toasted Marshmallow Syrup (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Egg Whites, Caramelized Sugar Syrup, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Lactic Acid, Salt), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Caramel Color. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Egg

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	80007	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	19
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	60	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M, E





## Non-Fat

Vanilla flavor so crisp and cool you can almost feel the fresh mountain air blow by.

### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Corn Syrup, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Non Fat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk

NOTES: Naturally & Artificially Flavored. Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt. This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92115	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	100	Sugar (g)	18
Calories from Fat	5	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	5	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	75	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	M



Dive into the delectable essence of true decadence with every spoonful of Decadent Belgian Waffle.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet, Cream Buttermilk, Cream, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Milk, Contains Less Than 1% Of Natural and Artificial Flavors, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose, Gum, Guar Gum, Caramel Color, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Egg

NOTES: Kosher Certified. Certified Gluten Free. Meets the National Yogurt Association's criteria for live and active culture frozen yogurt.

This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, coconuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product number	80025	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	130	Sugar (g)	15
Calories from Fat	40	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	4.5	Protein (g)	2
Saturated Fat (g)	3	Vitamin A (%DV)	4
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	15	Calcium (%DV)	8
Sodium (mg)	40	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	19	Allergens	M, E



Light, juicy, sweet, summery and super refreshing.  
It's like a picnic for your taste buds.

#### SERVING SIZE: 83g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Watermelon  
Flavored Base (Water, Sugar, Pear Juice Concentrate, Natural  
Flavor, Citric Acid, Apple Juice Concentrate, Xanthan Gum),  
Natural Flavors, Fruit Juice and Vegetable Juice (for color),  
Pectin, Citric Acid, Turmeric (for color).

ALLERGENS: n/a

NOTES: Kosher Certified. This product is manufactured in a  
facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk,  
and wheat products.

#### NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92379	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	90	Sugar (g)	16
Calories from Fat	0	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Calcium (%DV)	0
Sodium (mg)	0	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	22	Allergens	n/a